Write-in List

General Election, November 8, 2022

Official Results

Office Title (Paper)
or
Office ID (Machine)

Dist/Div/Pct (Paper)
or
Office Name (Machine)

First & Middle Name

Last Name & Suffix

Additional
Information

Vote

DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 4
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 5
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 7
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 8
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 15
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 17
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 18
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 19
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 29
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 30
DIST MGST 18 POS 1
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 4
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 5
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 7
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 8
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 15
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 29
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 30
DIST MGST 18 POS 1
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 4
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 5
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 7
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 8
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 4
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 5
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 7
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 8
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 15
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 17
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 18
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 19
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 29
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 30
DIST MGST 18 POS 1

512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
605
605
605
605
607
607
607
607
607
607
607
607
607
607
607

MARK
MARK
MARK
CHARLIE
CHARLIE
MARK
MARK
MARK
MARK
MARK
MARK
CHARLIE
CHARLIE
CHARLIE
CHARLIE
CHARLIE
CHARLIE
CHARLIE
TIM
DAVID
ROYCE
DAVID
SALLY
FRANK
FRANK
FRANK
FRANK
FRANK
FRANK
FRANK
FRANK
FRANK
FRANK
FRANK

PARKINSON
PARKINSON
PARKINSON
POTT
POTT
PARKINSON
PARKINSON
PARKINSON
PARKINSON
PARKINSON
PARKINSON
POTT
POTT
POTT
POTT
POTT
POTT
POTT
POTT
GRAY
STEVENSON
RYNIKER
GRAY
ZAPPA
ZAPPA
ZAPPA
ZAPPA
ZAPPA
ZAPPA
ZAPPA
ZAPPA
ZAPPA
ZAPPA
ZAPPA
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Office Title (Paper)
or
Office ID (Machine)

Dist/Div/Pct (Paper)
or
Office Name (Machine)

First & Middle Name

Last Name & Suffix

Additional
Information

Vote

ST REP 4 92ND DIST
ST REP 81ST DIST
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 4
ST REP 81ST DIST

ST REP 81ST DIST
DIST MGST 18 POS 1
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 4
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 5
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 7
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 8
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 4
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 5
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 7
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 8
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 15
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 17
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 18
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 19
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 29
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 30
DIST MGST 18 POS 1
ST REP 98 TH DIST
ST REP 99 TH DIST
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 4
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 5
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 7
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 8
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 15
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 17
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 18
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 19
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 29
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 30
DIST MGST 18 POS 1
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 30
DIST MGST 18 POS 1
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 7
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 4
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 5
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 7

619
DB12
DB 12
DB14
DB14
DB14
DB42
DB42
DB42
DB42
DB42
DB42
DB42
DB42
DB42
DB42
DB42
DB42
DB42
DB42
DB42
HA 34
MIO1 OUT 259
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
213
213
217 IN 259
405
405
405

MATTHEW
MATTHEW

STEVEN
PHIL
HERSCHEL
LARRY
ANTHONY
VANESSA
IRENE
SUSAN
AMELIA
TONY A
BRANDON
JEFF
LANDEN
CRAIG

JILL
JAMES A
KATHLEEN
GREGORY L
GREGORY L

ANYBODY ELSE
ANYONE BUT
ANYONE ELSE
JOYCE

JOYCE

ANYONE ELSE
ILLUSION OF CHOICE
ILLUSION OF CHOICE
ILLUSION OF CHOICE
ILLUSION OF CHOICE
ILLUSION OF CHOICE
ILLUSION OF CHOICE
ILLUSION OF CHOICE
ILLUSION OF CHOICE
ILLUSION OF CHOICE
ILLUSION OF CHOICE
ILLUSION OF CHOICE
ILLUSION OF CHOICE
ILLUSION OF CHOICE
ILLUSION OF CHOICE
ILLUSION OF CHOICE
CRUM

HODSON

WEST

GALLARDO

WEST

JOHNSON

PEREZ

WEST

HALL

GALLARDO

WHIPPLE

JOHNSON

STEWART
ALEXANDER
ALEXANDER
THOMPSON
SEBELIUS

WALLER

WALLER
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Office Title (Paper)
or
Office ID (Machine)

Dist/Div/Pct (Paper)
or
Office Name (Machine)

First & Middle Name

Last Name & Suffix

Additional
Information

Vote

DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 8
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 15
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 17
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 18
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 19
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 29
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 30
DIST MGST 18 POS 1
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 4
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 5
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 7
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 8
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 15
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 17
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 18
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 19
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 29
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 30
DIST MGST 18 POS 1
ST REP 97 TH DIST
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 4
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 5
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 7
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 8
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 15
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 17
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 18
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 19
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 29
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 30
DIST MGST 18 POS 1
ST REP 84 TH DIST
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 4
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 5
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 7
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 8
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 15
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 17
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 18
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 19

405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
446 OUT 259
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
107
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112

GREGORY L
GREGORY L
GREGORY L
GREGORY L
GREGORY L
GREGORY L
GREGORY L

ERIC

ROBERT EVERETT
GINA MARIE
ALEXANDER ARNOLD
ERIC MICHAEL
JOSEPH A

JAMES

JOHN DAVID
ARTHUR

MARY O

CAROLINE
CAROLINE
CAROLINE
CAROLINE
CAROLINE
CAROLINE
CAROLINE
CAROLINE
CAROLINE
CAROLINE
CAROLINE
JENNIFER

WALLER
WALLER
WALLER
WALLER
WALLER
WALLER
WALLER
ROSEN

DAVIS

HEIBERT

DAVIS
WAPELHORST
SMITH
NAISMITH
DONALD DUCK
MICKEY MOUSE
SHROUD
MORGAN

RIP VAN WINKLE
MIVILLE
KASTOR
KASTOR
KASTOR
KASTOR
KASTOR
KASTOR
KASTOR
KASTOR
KASTOR
KASTOR
KASTOR
HICKERSON

DO NOT RETAIN
DO NOT RETAIN
DO NOT RETAIN
DO NOT RETAIN
DO NOT RETAIN
DO NOT RETAIN
DO NOT RETAIN
DO NOT RETAIN
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Office Title (Paper)
or
Office ID (Machine)

Dist/Div/Pct (Paper)

or

Office Name (Machine)

First & Middle Name

Last Name & Suffix

Additional
Information

Vote

DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 29
DIST JUDGE 18 DIV 30
DIST MGST 18 POS 1

112
112
112

DO NOT RETAIN
DO NOT RETAIN
DO NOT RETAIN
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